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Direction
Inatec — Terminal 262

59 stops

Open route schedule

Inatec

Inatec

Alcaldía de Managua

Farmacia Buendía

Pulpería Gema

Farmacia David

Templo Mormón Altagracia

El Recreo

Plaza España Norte

Parque Las Madres

Canal 2

Panadería Norma

Semáforo Cst

El Bóer

Comedor Getsemani

Inss

Parque Luis Alfonso Velásquez

Sector Este Dupla Sur

Pulpería Chu Chu

Gancho de Camino

Taller Lacayo

Route schedule
Inatec — Terminal 262

Monday 06:00-18:40

Tuesday 06:00-18:40

Wednesday 06:00-18:40

Thursday 06:00-18:40

Friday 06:00-18:40

Saturday 06:00-18:15

Sunday 06:00-18:15

Route info

Direction: Inatec

Stops: 59

Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min
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Autoservicios Mayorga

Casa del Adulto Mayor

Infinitus

Bar Neptuno

Plaza El Edén

El Recreo

Barrio Ducualí

Hospital Japonés

Pulpería Lillian

Colonia Nicarao

Mercado Huembes Sureste

Tecnológico Central

Sport Gym La Fuente

Palí La Fuente

Avenida Pochote

Vuelta Ii

Pulpería Latina

Parque Germán Pomares Ordóñez

Centro de Salud Carlos Rugama

René Polanco

Tanque Rojo

Farmacia Balgar

Salomón Moreno

Escuela Filemón Rivero Quintero

Farmacia Fabiola

Gimnasio Salomón Moreno

Parque Los Chilamates

Cementerio Las Jagüitas

Campo de béisbol Las Jagüitas



Residencial Bruselas

Iglesia de Dios de la Profecía Libre

Residencial Mayales

Iglesia Católica

Pulpería Nohelia

Iglesia Solo Cristo Salva

Rótulo Clínica Nuevos Horizontes

Colegio Pablo Antonio Cuadra

Terminal 262



Direction
Terminal 262 — Inatec

67 stops

Open route schedule

Terminal 262

Colegio Pablo Antonio Cuadra

Rótulo Clínica Nuevos Horizontes

Iglesia Solo Cristo Salva

Pulpería Nohelia

Iglesia Católica

Residencial Mayales

Iglesia de Dios de la Profecía Libre

Pulpería Mery

Campo de béisbol Las Jagüitas

Cementerio Las Jagüitas

Parque Los Chilamates

Gimnasio Salomón Moreno

Farmacia Fabiola

Salomón Moreno

Farmacia Balgar

Tanque Rojo

Centro Escolar María Socorro Ponce

Parque Germán Pomares Ordóñez

Pulpería Jonathan

Pulpería Latina

Vuelta Ii

Avenida Pochote

Palí La Fuente

Sport Gym La Fuente

Route schedule
Terminal 262 — Inatec

Monday 06:00-18:40

Tuesday 06:00-18:40

Wednesday 06:00-18:40

Thursday 06:00-18:40

Friday 06:00-18:40

Saturday 06:00-18:15

Sunday 06:00-18:15

Route info

Direction: Terminal 262

Stops: 67

Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min

https://busmaps.com/en/nicaragua/public_transit-line-262-340697099-609995464


Hospedaje Playboy

Mercado Huembes Sureste

Ferretería Jenny

Semáforos Nicarao

Puente Peatonal Rubenia

Semáforos Nicarao

Colonia Nicarao

Farmacia Vicky

Hospital Japonés

Barrio Ducualí

Taller Mejía

El Edén

Clínica de Salud del Pie

Bar Neptuno

La Tiendona

Cerrajería Tenderí

Profamilia

Semáforos de Ciudad Jardín

Boutique Inter Fashion

Gancho de Camino

Barrio 19 de Julio

El Novillo

DNP Petrolub

Parque Luis Alfonso Velásquez

Avenida Bolívar

Inss

Comedor Getsemani

El Bóer



Semáforo Cst

El Gallopinto

Canal 2

Parque Las Madres

Plaza España Norte

Sinsa Bolonia

Templo Mormón Altagracia

Farmacia David

Pulpería Gema

Farmacia Buendía

Colegio Madre del Divino Pastor

Alcaldía de Managua

Ferretería El Progreso

Inatec

262 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Managua

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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